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AGRICULTURAL & FOOD SCIENCES
Bachelor of Science - Agribusiness      1 1 3 3 3
Bachelor of Science - Agriculture      
        Agronomy      2 2 2 0 1
        Animal Systems      0 0 2 2 0
        Plant Biotechnology       1 0 1 0 1
Bachelor of Science - Human Nutritional Sciences       
        Nutrition Option      1 5 0 3 2
        Second Degree      2 0 0 2 0
Master of Science - Biosystems Engineering      0 0 0 1 0
Master of Science - Entomology 1 0 0 0 0
Master of Science - Human Nutritional Sciences       0 2 0 0 1
Master of Science - Soil Science      0 1 0 0 0

TOTAL FACULTY/COLLEGE/SCHOOL      8 11 8 11 8

AGRICULTURE, SCHOOL OF      
Agriculture Diploma      
        Business Management      1 1 0 0 3
        Crop Management      1 2 5 3 1
        General Agriculture      1 0 1 0 1

TOTAL FACULTY/COLLEGE/SCHOOL      3 3 6 3 5

ARCHITECTURE      
Bachelor of Environmental Design      4 3 7 9 6
Master of Architecture      2 4 4 0 1
Master of City Planning      1 0 0 0 0
Master of Landscape Architecture      0 2 1 0 0
Master of Interior Design   1 1 1 1 0

TOTAL FACULTY/COLLEGE/SCHOOL      8 10 13 10 7

ART, SCHOOL OF      
Bachelor of Fine Arts      1 1 2 2 1
Bachelor of Fine Arts - Honours      2 4 3 2 3
Master of Fine Arts      3 1 0 0 1

TOTAL FACULTY/COLLEGE/SCHOOL      6 6 5 4 5

ARTS      

Bachelor of Arts - General 5

        Anthropology      1 2 1 2 1
        Classical Studies 1 1 0 0 0
        Criminology      7 12 9 5 9
        Economics      1 1 0 1 1
        English      5 5 5 4 2
        Film Studies      2 1 1 1 2
        French      0 1 0 1 2
        German     0 0 0 1 0
        History      3 5 3 2 4
        Icelandic      0 0 0 1 0
        Labour Studies      1 1 0 1 1
        Linguistics      1 2 0 0 1
        Mathematics      0 1 0 0 0
        Native Studies      4 12 6 10 12
        Philosophy      1 0 0 0 0
        Political Studies      2 1 5 1 0
        Psychology      10 13 11 12 10
        Religion      1 0 1 0 0
        Sociology      4 3 4 3 3
        Theatre      1 1 1 0 1
        Women's and Gender Studies      1 1 2 0 2

CANADIAN SELF-DECLARED INDIGENOUS STUDENTS      

BY FACULTY/COLLEGE/SCHOOL, DEGREE, AND PROGRAM/MAJOR       

2018 - 2022     

Faculty/College/School/Degree/Program/Major

DEGREES, DIPLOMAS, CERTIFICATES CONFERRED1,2,3

University of Manitoba       
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ARTS (Continued)      
Bachelor of Arts - Advanced      
        Aboriginal Governance     0 0 1 1 0
        Economics      0 1 1 0 0
        Global Political Economy      3 0 0 1 1
        History      1 0 1 0 0
        Labour Studies      1 0 0 1 0
        Linguistics      1 2 2 1 2
        Native Studies      3 6 2 5 4
        Political Studies      1 2 0 0 0
        Psychology      10 7 2 6 7
        Sociology      1 2 0 0 1
        Theatre 1 0 0 0 0

Bachelor of Arts - Honours 6      

        Anthropology      2 1 0 1 0
        Criminology      0 0 1 0 1
        Economics    1 0 0 0 0
        History      1 1 0 1 1
        Political Studies      2 1 2 0 0
        Psychology      3 1 3 3 1
        Sociology      1 0 2 1 0
Bachelor of Arts - Integrated Studies      3 0 3 3 4
Baccalauréat ès Arts - général      
        Anthropology     0 1 0 0 0
        English      4 1 2 0 1
        Français      1 0 1 1 2
        Geography      1 0 1 0 0
        History      5 3 4 3 0
        Mathematics 1 0 0 0 0
        Philosophy 1 0 0 0 0
        Political Studies     0 0 1 0 0
        Psychology      5 0 2 1 1
        Spanish     0 0 1 0 0
Master of Arts      
        French    0 0 0 1 0
        History      0 1 2 0 1
        Native Studies      2 2 2 2 1
        Philosophy      0 0 0 0 1
        Psychology      0 0 1 1 1
        School Psychology      1 1 2 2 0
        Sociology      0 0 0 0 2
Maîtrise des Arts
        Canadian Studies 0 0 0 2 0
Master of Public Administration      1 2 0 0 1
Doctor of Philosophy      
        History      0 1 0 0 0
        Linguistics   1 0 0 0 0
        Native Studies      0 3 0 1 0
        Psychology      2 2 0 0 0

TOTAL FACULTY/COLLEGE/SCHOOL      106 104 88 83 84

BUSINESS, ASPER SCHOOL OF      
Baccalauréat en administration des affaires      
       Marketing     0 1 0 0 0
Bachelor of Commerce - Honours      

       Management/École technique et professionnelle 7

             HR Management/Industrial Relations      0 0 1 0 0

       Management/RRC Polytech 7,8

             Aboriginal Business Studies  0 0 1 0 0
             Accounting      0 0 0 0 1
             Finance  1 0 0 0 0
             HR Management/Industrial Relations      0 0 1 0 1
             International Business 1 0 0 0 0
             Logistics & Supply Chain Management      0 0 1 0 0
             Marketing      0 0 1 0 0
       Management - Honours      
             Accounting      6 5 3 6 4
             Actuarial Mathematics      0 2 0 0 0
             Entrepreneurship/Small Business      0 0 0 0 1
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BUSINESS, ASPER SCHOOL OF (Continued)      
Bachelor of Commerce - Honours (Continued)      
       Management - Honours (Continued)      
             Finance      3 4 1 1 1
             HR Management/Industrial Relations      0 0 0 3 2
             Indigenous Business Studies 2 0 0 0 0
             International Business      0 0 1 2 0
             Logistics & Supply Chain Management      1 3 1 4 0
             Management Information Systems      1 0 0 0 1
             Marketing      3 6 3 3 6
       Management - Honours - Co-op            
             Accounting      2 0 2 0 1
             Actuarial Mathematics    1 0 0 0 0
             Finance      0 0 1 0 1
             Marketing      0 0 1 0 0
Master of Business Administration      0 1 1 2 4
  
TOTAL FACULTY/COLLEGE/SCHOOL      21 22 19 21 23

EDUCATION 
Bachelor of Education      
        Early Years      
                Art      0 0 0 0 1
                English      1 1 0 0 1
                French      0 1 0 1 0
                General Science Education 2 0 0 0 0
                Geography      0 2 0 0 0
                History      1 1 0 0 1
                Native Studies      2 1 0 0 1
        Middle Years      
                Art      0 1 0 0 0
                English      0 0 1 0 0
                General Human Ecology      0 0 1 0 0
                General Science Education      0 0 0 1 0
                History      0 0 0 1 1
                Mathematics      0 0 0 1 0
                Native Studies      0 0 1 1 2
                Physical Education      0 1 0 0 0
        Senior Years      
                Art      0 0 2 1 2
                Biology      1 2 2 0 1
                Computer Science     0 0 0 0 1
                English      1 3 1 0 0
                General Human Ecology      0 0 0 0 1
                General Science Education   0 0 1 0 0
                Geography   0 1 0 0 0
                Heritage, Aboriginal or World Languages      0 0 0 0 1
                History      1 2 2 1 1
                Mathematics      0 0 2 0 0
                Music      0 0 1 0 0
                Native Studies      0 1 2 1 2
                Physical Education      1 0 1 1 0
                Physics  0 0 1 0 0
                Theatre/Drama  0 0 1 0 0
Baccalauréat en Éducation      
        Élémentaire      
                English      0 0 0 1 2
                Français      5 2 2 1 3
                History     1 0 0 3 0
                Native Studies 1 0 0 0 0
                Physical Education 1 0 0 0 0
        Secondaire      
                English      0 0 1 0 0
                Français      1 1 0 0 0
                General Science Education     0 1 0 0 0
                History     2 1 1 1 0
                Mathematics   1 0 0 0 0
                Physical Education 0 0 3 0 0
Diplôme postbaccalauréat en Éducation      4 3 4 2 3
Post-Baccalaureate Diploma in Education      14 35 12 11 81
Master of Education      
        Curriculum, Teaching & Learning      2 1 19 2 0
        Educational Administration, Foundations and Psychology      3 8 3 3 1
Maîtrise en Éducation 0 2 1 0 0
Doctor of Philosophy      0 1 0 0 0

TOTAL FACULTY/COLLEGE/SCHOOL      45 72 65 33 106
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ENGINEERING, PRICE FACULTY OF 9     

Bachelor of Science - Biosystems Engineering      2 1 1 0 3
Bachelor of Science - Civil Engineering      2 3 2 2 1
Bachelor of Science - Civil Engineering Co-op      2 2 1 2 1
Bachelor of Science - Computer Engineering      1 2 2 3 1
Bachelor of Science - Computer Engineering Co-op      0 1 2 0 0
Bachelor of Science - Electrical Engineering      4 0 2 0 4
Bachelor of Science - Electrical Engineering Co-op     0 0 0 1 0
Bachelor of Science - Mechanical Engineering      3 5 3 2 1
Bachelor of Science - Mechanical Engineering Co-op      2 3 2 1 0
Master of Science - Biomedical Engineering    1 0 0 0 0
Master of Science - Electrical and Computer Engineering    0 0 1 0 0
Master of Science - Mechanical Engineering      0 0 2 0 0
Doctor of Philosophy - Civil Engineering      0 1 0 0 0

TOTAL FACULTY/COLLEGE/SCHOOL      17 18 18 11 11

ENVIRONMENT, EARTH, AND RESOURCES,      
CLAYTON H. RIDDELL FACULTY OF      

Bachelor of Arts - Geography      3 2 2 1 1
Bachelor of Arts - Advanced - Geography      0 0 0 1 0
Bachelor of Arts - Honours - Geography      1 0 0 0 0
Bachelor of Environmental Science    0 1 0 0 1
Bachelor of Environmental Science - Major      0 2 0 1 0
Bachelor of Environmental Science - Major - Co-op   2 2 0 0 0
Bachelor of Environmental Science - Honours - Co-op     2 2 1 0 0
Bachelor of Environmental Studies      0 1 1 1 0
Bachelor of Environmental Studies - Major      3 4 2 2 0
Bachelor of Environmental Studies - Major - Co-op      1 0 1 1 1
Bachelor of Environmental Studies - Honours      0 1 0 0 1
Bachelor of Environmental Studies - Honours - Co-op    1 0 0 0 0
Bachelor of Science - Geological Sciences - Major - Geology      0 1 1 1 0
Bachelor of Science - Geological Sciences - Honours - Geology      0 0 0 2 0
Bachelor of Science - Physical Geography - Major     0 0 1 0 0
Master of Arts - Geography    0 1 0 0 0
Master of Natural Resources Management      0 0 0 0 1
Doctor of Philosophy - Natural Resources and Env. Management    0 1 0 0 0

TOTAL FACULTY/COLLEGE/SCHOOL      13 18 9 10 5

EXTENDED EDUCATION      
Diploma in First Nations Community Wellness  0 0 0 0 10
Diploma in Labour Studies 1 0 0 0 0

TOTAL FACULTY/COLLEGE/SCHOOL      1 0 0 0 10

GRADUATE STUDIES             
Master of Arts - Disability Studies      0 1 0 0 1
Master of Arts - Peace and Conflict Studies   1 0 1 1 0
Master of Science - Disability Studies      0 0 0 1 0
Doctor of Philosophy - Applied Health Sciences    1 0 1 0 0
Doctor of Philosophy - Individual Interdisciplinary Program    0 0 0 0 1
Doctor of Philosophy - Peace and Conflict Studies      0 1 0 0 1

TOTAL FACULTY/COLLEGE/SCHOOL      2 2 2 2 3

HEALTH SCIENCES, RADY FACULTY OF    
Bachelor of Health Sciences 2 3 0 1 0

Bachelor of Health Studies     1 0 0 1 0
SUBTOTAL COLLEGE/SCHOOL      3 3 0 2 0

DENTAL HYGIENE, SCHOOL OF    
Bachelor of Science - Dental Hygiene      0 0 2 0 1
Diploma - Dental Hygiene      0 2 3 1 4
SUBTOTAL COLLEGE/SCHOOL      0 2 5 1 5

DENTISTRY, DR. GERALD NIZNICK COLLEGE OF 10     

Bachelor of Science - Dentistry      0 0 0 1 0
Doctor of Dental Medicine      1 0 2 3 1
Master of Dentistry     
        Preventive Dental Science      0 0 1 0 0
Master of Science 
        Oral Biology     0 1 0 0 0
SUBTOTAL COLLEGE/SCHOOL      1 1 3 4 1
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MEDICINE, MAX RADY COLLEGE OF      
Doctor of Medicine      8 11 11 13 9
Bachelor of Human Ecology 3 1 4 1 4
Bachelor of Science - Medicine      4 4 2 2 3
Diploma - Population Health      0 0 0 1 0
Master of Physician Assistant Studies      0 1 1 1 0
Master of Science      
        Community Health Sciences      1 1 1 1 1
        Pathology      0 1 0 0 0
Doctor of Philosophy - Community Health Sciences 0 1 0 0 0
SUBTOTAL COLLEGE/SCHOOL      16 20 19 19 17

NURSING, COLLEGE OF 
Bachelor of Nursing      
        Registered Nurse      0 0 0 0 2
        Regular Bachelor of Nursing      12 19 13 18 15
        UM/University College of the North      11 19 11 11 12
Master of Nursing      1 1 0 0 1
Master of Nursing - Nurse Practitioner 0 0 1 1 1
Doctor of Philosophy - Nursing 0 1 0 0 0
SUBTOTAL COLLEGE/SCHOOL      24 40 25 30 31

PHARMACY, COLLEGE OF     
Bachelor of Science - Pharmacy      0 4 4 6 1
Master of Science - Pharmacy      0 0 0 1 0
SUBTOTAL COLLEGE/SCHOOL      0 4 4 7 1

REHABILITATION SCIENCES, COLLEGE OF   
Bachelor of Respiratory Therapy 5 1 0 2 0
Master of Occupational Therapy      5 7 5 5 7
Master of Physical Therapy      6 1 8 3 8
Master of Rehabilitation Sciences      0 0 0 0 1
SUBTOTAL COLLEGE/SCHOOL      16 9 13 10 16

TOTAL FACULTY/COLLEGE/SCHOOL      60 79 69 73 71

KINESIOLOGY AND RECREATION MANAGEMENT               
Bachelor of Kinesiology      
        Athletic Therapy      2 0 0 4 2
        Kinesiology      7 6 7 2 4
Bachelor of Physical Education      3 3 2 3 5
Bachelor of Recreation Management & Community Development      1 1 3 1 3
Master of Arts in Kinesiology and Recreation 0 2 1 0 0
Master of Science in Kinesiology and Recreation      2 1 1 2 1

TOTAL FACULTY/COLLEGE/SCHOOL      15 13 14 12 15

LAW      
Juris Doctor/Bachelor of Laws 11 11 8 9 15
Master of Law      0 0 1 0 0

TOTAL FACULTY/COLLEGE/SCHOOL      11 11 9 9 15

MUSIC, MARCEL A. DESAUTELS FACULTY OF            
Bachelor of Jazz Studies      0 0 1 1 0
Bachelor of Music      1 1 0 0 2
Bachelor of Music - Performance      1 1 1 0 2
Post-Baccalaureate Diploma - Performance      1 0 0 0 0

TOTAL FACULTY/COLLEGE/SCHOOL      3 2 2 1 4

SCIENCE      
Baccalauréat ès sciences - général      2 1 3 0 2
Baccalauréat ès sciences - majeure 1 0 0 0 0
Baccalauréat ès sciences - majeure co-op 1 0 0 0 0
Bachelor of Computer Science - Honours      1 1 1 0 1
Bachelor of Computer Science - Honours - Co-op      1 0 2 1 1
Bachelor of Science - General      7 11 12 8 12

Bachelor of Science - Honours 6     

        Actuarial Mathematics      0 0 0 0 1
        Biochemistry      0 0 0 0 1
        Biological Sciences      1 0 0 3 1
        Computer Science - Physics  1 0 0 0 0
        Genetics      0 2 0 0 1
        Microbiology 0 0 0 1 0
        Physics and Astronomy      0 0 2 0 1
        Psychology      0 2 2 1 2

HEALTH SCIENCES, RADY FACULTY OF (Continued)
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SCIENCE (Continued)
Bachelor of Science - Honours - Co-op  
        Chemistry     0 0 1 0 0
        Genetics      0 0 1 0 1
        Microbiology 0 0 1 0 0
Bachelor of Science - Major      
        Biological Sciences      5 3 1 7 1
        Chemistry      1 0 0 0 1
        Computer Science      1 2 5 1 2
        Genetics      1 0 1 0 1
        Microbiology      0 0 1 0 3
        Psychology      1 1 3 3 3
Bachelor of Science - Major Co-op      
        Biological Sciences      1 2 1 0 0
        Computer Science      1 2 2 0 0
        Microbiology      1 0 0 1 0
Master of Science      
        Biological Sciences      1 0 0 2 0
        Computer Science      0 0 0 1 0
        Microbiology   1 0 0 0 0
        Physics and Astronomy      1 0 1 0 0
Doctor of Philosophy      
        Biological Sciences 1 0 0 0 0
        Chemistry      0 0 0 0 2
        Physics and Astronomy      0 0 1 0 1

TOTAL FACULTY/COLLEGE/SCHOOL      31 27 41 29 38

SOCIAL WORK      

Baccalauréat de travail social 1 0 2 3 0
Bachelor of Social Work      
        General      4 9 5 8 4
        Concentrated      10 1 6 0 6
        Distance Delivery      11 13 8 7 10
        Inner City      21 13 8 20 16
        Northern Affirm      7 7 30 8 1
        Northern Delivery      1 2 1 4 0
Master of Social Work      3 7 6 1 6
Master of Social Work - Indigenous Knowledges 10 7 5 4 2
Doctor of Philosophy      1 1 0 0 0

TOTAL FACULTY/COLLEGE/SCHOOL      69 60 71 55 45

TOTAL      419 458 439 367 455

3.  Indigenous identity can be self-declared during the Admission application process, and as of Fall Term 2016, can be amended      
     by students through the Aurora online registration portal.  Because the self-declaration is voluntary, the numbers reported are
     less than the total population of Canadian Indigenous students on campus.  Data collection began in 2000-2001 for undergraduate   
     students and in 2002-2003 for graduate students. 
4.  As a result of the COVID-19 pandemic, year-over-year comparisons should be made with caution          

as figures may not be comparable.

6.  Includes Double Honours.      
7.  Transfer credit programs for graduates of the Business Administration diploma programs at École technique et professionnelle 

      (ÉTP), University College of the North (UCN),  Assiniboine Community College (ACC), and Red River (RRC) Polytech.
8.  Red River College changed its name to RRC Polytech in 2021.      
9.  The Faculty of Engineering changed its name to the Price Faculty of Engineering in 2020.      
10. The College of Dentistry changed its name to the Dr. Gerald Niznick College of Dentistry in 2018.

5.  Includes Double Majors.      

2.  Includes degrees and certificates conferred at Université de Saint-Boniface.      
1.  The reporting of degrees is based on a calendar year (February, May, and October graduands).      
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